In
tro
du
ct
io
n
Te
ch

Fitting Size range: ............................... 6mm to 60mm
Pressure Range: ................................. See PYPLOK ® Fitting Technical page
Ordering Information
 ___________________________________________________________
 DM 80 001 K 06A
Seal Material:
No Designation = Viton
E = EPDM
06A (10.50mm)
08A (13.80mm)
10A (17.30mm)
15A (21.70mm)
20A (27.20mm)
25A (34.00mm)
32A (42.70mm)
40A (48.60mm)
50A (60.50mm)
Fitting Material:
Fitting Con�guration
80 = Metric and JIS Tube
Series Designation
Reducer /Thread/Flange Size
K = Stainless Steel
G = Carbon Steel
B = Copper Nickel 70/30
C = Copper Nickel 90/10
D = Duplex
Z = Super Duplex
Fitting Material Specifications		 Material Specification
O-Ring Material Specifications	 O-Ring Temperature  Limits
Ordering Information
K	 = 	Stainless Steel				   ASTM-A479/A182-316
G	 = 	Carbon Steel        			   ASTM-A105/A350 LF2
B	 = 	Copper Nickel 70/30      		  MIL-C71500
C	 = 	Copper Nickel 90/10 			   MIL-C70600
D	 = 	Duplex                  			   ASTM-A479/A182-UNS31803
Z	 = 	Super Duplex       		   	 ASTM-A479/A182-UNS32750
VITON (Brown Colour)			   -15°F to 400°F (-26°C to 205°C)
EPDM (Black Colour)			   -60°F to 400°F (-51°C to 205°C)
For seal compatibility and selection for each system consult factory. Other seal materials for specific
applications of compatibility and temperature are available upon request.